
Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület
1 14 Kovács Kornél - Szőke Kitti Tornádó - Musztáng 61,0 1 59,8 1 61,0 1 53,8 1 58,0 1 57,3 1 62,8 1
2 13 Ancsák Attila - Ökrös Júlia Rock And Magic, Budapest 56,5 2 57,8 2 57,5 2 51,8 2 56,8 2 54,0 2 59,5 3
3 16 Bíró Sebestyén - Sümeghy Vivien Rock And Magic, Budapest 55,0 3 56,3 3 55,5 3 51,5 3 52,8 3 47,5 8 60,8 2
4 15 Czetl Artúr Fülöp - Tapasztó Hanna Galaxy, Szombathely 48,5 5 50,0 4 55,5 3 48,3 5 40,8 15 52,3 3 54,0 5
5 18 Pór- Zselinszky Benedek - Pap Linda DanceCode - Rock And Magic 48,5 5 46,3 6 45,5 14 42,8 8 50,3 4 48,5 5 55,0 4
6 23 Ruzics Nimród - Brulich Kiara Musztáng, Budapest 46,0 10 45,5 7 47,8 9 46,3 6 38,5 19 47,5 8 51,8 6
7 17 Deák Hunor - Szabó Alexandra Musztáng, Budapest 52,8 4 42,3 10 52,3 5 37,8 15 47,3 6 36,5 19 49,5 9
8 25 Kaszab Antónió - Pintér Laura Rock And Magic - Musztáng 42,0 16 44,0 8 47,0 11 49,3 4 39,5 18 47,8 6 49,0 10
9 21 Dénes Zoárd - Helembai Boglárka Rockin Board, Budapest 47,5 7 37,0 20 45,3 15 41,8 9 44,0 10 49,0 4 45,5 15

10 19 Ekler Kristóf - Veres Alíz DanceCode - Pink Panthers 47,0 9 37,5 19 42,0 20 40,0 10 44,3 9 42,5 13 49,8 8
11 26 Asbóth Barnabás - Cselédi Lili Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 45,5 11 44,0 8 47,3 10 39,0 11 43,5 11 43,0 12 50,8 7
12 33 Radics Bálint - Schaffler Zsuzsanna Musztáng - Négy Muskétás 47,3 8 47,3 5 44,8 17 37,3 16 47,3 6 46,3 11 35,5 19
13 34 Homán Gergely - Bihari Flóra Pink Panthers - DanceCode 40,8 20 40,8 15 50,0 6 45,0 7 43,0 12 47,8 6 47,5 14
14 20 Barta Balázs - Keszeg Petra Négy Muskétás, Budapest 42,8 14 42,3 10 48,0 8 36,0 20 48,0 5 39,8 14 48,5 12
15 22 Barthos Bence - Ambruzs Kinga Island Rock Csepel - Masters 44,0 12 39,5 16 42,8 19 39,0 11 41,8 14 37,5 17 48,5 12
16 35 Juhász Tamás - Dunca Kornélia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 42,8 14 41,0 14 45,3 15 38,3 14 37,5 20 31,0 24 44,3 16
17 24 Nagy Balázs - Nagy-Végvári Lilien Island Rock Csepel, Budapest 41,8 17 37,8 17 40,8 22 38,8 13 40,5 16 46,8 10 44,3 16
18 31 Kulacs Kristóf - Fartek Réka HUNGARockY, Győr 41,5 18 41,8 12 49,0 7 36,8 17 29,5 27 38,8 16 35,5 19
19 36 Tarr Bálint - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 39,5 21 33,8 22 47,0 11 36,8 17 43,0 12 37,5 17 37,3 18
20 41 Papp Dávid - Kittlinger Hanna Musztáng - Négy Muskétás 41,5 18 41,3 13 42,0 20 36,3 19 45,3 8 31,5 23 49,0 10
21 27 Péter Ákos - Babai Blanka Black Bunny, Pápa 43,0 13 33,8 22 46,3 13 30,8 24 37,5 20 39,8 14 28,0 23
22 40 Kókai Péter - Kardos Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 35,5 23 34,8 21 36,3 25 31,8 22 39,8 17 36,5 19 25,8 24
23 42 Horváth András - Batka Réka Pink Panthers, Szentendre 35,3 24 33,8 22 43,5 18 35,0 21 33,0 24 18,8 28 34,0 21
24 28 Schneider Ákos - Balogh Kata Főnix, Székesfehérvár 38,5 22 29,0 26 34,5 26 31,8 22 34,3 23 31,0 24 29,5 22
25 39 Csányi Gergő - Pipicz Nikolett Kozmosz, Szeged 34,0 25 37,8 17 28,5 27 30,8 24 36,5 22 34,3 21 16,3 28
26 38 Rizán Zsombor - Bakó Gabriella Kenguru, Debrecen 28,3 28 15,0 28 24,3 28 29,8 26 30,5 26 32,0 22 23,5 25
27 37 Vécsey Vajk - Ruszthi Loretta Kenguru, Debrecen 31,3 26 31,5 25 22,8 29 26,0 27 32,8 25 20,0 27 21,8 26
28 29 Pisch Roland - Márta Kíra Kid, Veszprém 29,8 27 29,0 26 37,5 23 24,8 28 24,3 29 27,8 26 17,5 27
29 30 Schaffer Márk - Balogh Réka Kid, Veszprém 20,8 29 13,5 29 36,5 24 23,5 29 27,3 28 -40,0 29 -11,5 29
30 32 Prech Balázs Zsolt - Fojt Anna Erzsébet Dancing Feet, Tatabánya 1,8 30 -21,8 30 -17,0 30 -68,5 30 -53,5 30 -42,5 30 -22,5 30

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület
8 26 Asbóth Barnabás - Cselédi Lili Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 50,8 1 47,3 3 49,0 5 42,8 3 40,3 13 53,5 2 49,5 3
9 33 Radics Bálint - Schaffler Zsuzsanna Musztáng - Négy Muskétás 49,0 3 52,3 1 55,5 2 38,0 11 53,5 1 46,8 8 39,8 11

10 20 Barta Balázs - Keszeg Petra Négy Muskétás, Budapest 47,5 4 44,3 7 56,0 1 41,5 5 50,3 2 51,8 3 48,5 4
11 34 Homán Gergely - Bihari Flóra Pink Panthers - DanceCode 46,3 6 47,3 3 48,5 6 42,8 3 48,5 4 54,5 1 47,5 5
12 21 Dénes Zoárd - Helembai Boglárka Rockin Board, Budapest 47,3 5 40,8 13 50,8 3 43,3 2 50,0 3 51,3 4 43,0 10
13 19 Ekler Kristóf - Veres Alíz DanceCode - Pink Panthers 49,5 2 42,0 11 40,8 13 37,5 13 48,5 4 48,0 7 46,3 6
14 22 Barthos Bence - Ambruzs Kinga Island Rock Csepel - Masters 40,8 11 43,5 8 43,0 11 39,0 8 44,0 6 46,3 9 50,8 2
15 24 Nagy Balázs - Nagy-Végvári Lilien Island Rock Csepel, Budapest 43,0 9 42,8 10 45,3 7 36,3 14 43,0 8 49,5 5 44,3 7
16 35 Juhász Tamás - Dunca Kornélia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 44,0 8 43,0 9 44,3 9 36,0 15 35,5 17 39,8 15 43,3 9
17 41 Papp Dávid - Kittlinger Hanna Musztáng - Négy Muskétás 42,0 10 47,5 2 43,5 10 37,8 12 44,0 6 45,3 11 51,3 1
18 25 Kaszab Antónió - Pintér Laura Rock And Magic - Musztáng 38,3 13 45,0 6 38,0 18 44,0 1 41,5 10 45,8 10 44,3 7
19 31 Kulacs Kristóf - Fartek Réka HUNGARockY, Győr 45,3 7 42,0 11 49,5 4 40,0 7 32,0 19 33,3 18 35,5 12
20 42 Horváth András - Batka Réka Pink Panthers, Szentendre 36,3 17 36,5 16 42,0 12 41,3 6 36,8 16 49,0 6 32,8 13
21 27 Péter Ákos - Babai Blanka Black Bunny, Pápa 39,5 12 38,5 14 40,8 13 32,3 16 43,0 8 38,8 16 20,5 19
22 40 Kókai Péter - Kardos Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 36,5 16 32,5 18 39,0 15 38,5 9 37,8 14 42,0 13 25,8 17
23 32 Prech Balázs Zsolt - Fojt Anna Erzsébet Dancing Feet, Tatabánya 23,3 23 37,0 15 39,0 15 31,0 19 37,8 14 20,0 21 26,0 16
24 28 Schneider Ákos - Balogh Kata Főnix, Székesfehérvár 36,8 15 34,5 17 37,8 19 29,8 21 34,8 18 41,0 14 29,5 15
25 37 Vécsey Vajk - Ruszthi Loretta Kenguru, Debrecen 33,8 18 31,0 21 38,8 17 24,8 22 41,0 12 0,5 23 31,8 14
26 36 Tarr Bálint - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 31,3 19 45,5 5 36,3 22 38,5 9 41,5 10 12,0 22 9,8 23
27 39 Csányi Gergő - Pipicz Nikolett Kozmosz, Szeged 37,8 14 31,8 19 32,8 23 32,3 16 29,3 21 45,3 11 16,3 22
28 30 Schaffer Márk - Balogh Réka Kid, Veszprém 24,8 22 28,3 22 45,0 8 31,8 18 27,5 23 22,3 20 18,5 20
29 38 Rizán Zsombor - Bakó Gabriella Kenguru, Debrecen 26,0 21 7,8 23 36,8 20 30,0 20 28,3 22 36,5 17 21,0 18
30 29 Pisch Roland - Márta Kíra Kid, Veszprém 30,3 20 31,3 20 36,5 21 24,5 23 30,5 20 31,0 19 17,5 21

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület
1 14 Kovács Kornél - Szőke Kitti Tornádó - Musztáng 60,0 1 58,0 1 62,8 1 54,8 1 57,3 1 57,3 1 62,8 1
2 13 Ancsák Attila - Ökrös Júlia Rock And Magic, Budapest 57,8 2 57,3 2 60,5 2 48,3 3 54,5 2 56,8 2 59,5 2
3 16 Bíró Sebestyén - Sümeghy Vivien Rock And Magic, Budapest 49,3 3 54,0 3 55,5 4 49,8 2 50,3 4 51,8 5 56,8 3
4 18 Pór- Zselinszky Benedek - Pap Linda DanceCode - Rock And Magic 47,3 6 48,5 5 48,5 7 47,8 4 51,3 3 52,8 4 55,0 4
5 17 Deák Hunor - Szabó Alexandra Musztáng, Budapest 48,5 4 46,5 7 54,3 5 46,8 5 49,0 5 51,8 5 44,0 11
6 15 Czetl Artúr Fülöp - Tapasztó Hanna Galaxy, Szombathely 46,3 7 51,0 4 56,8 3 44,5 6 44,0 8 53,0 3 54,0 5
7 23 Ruzics Nimród - Brulich Kiara Musztáng, Budapest 47,5 5 46,5 7 51,8 6 44,0 7 43,8 9 49,5 7 51,8 6
8 21 Dénes Zoárd - Helembai Boglárka Rockin Board, Budapest 44,3 10 45,3 9 45,0 10 43,5 9 45,3 6 46,3 9 44,0 11
9 33 Radics Bálint - Schaffler Zsuzsanna Musztáng - Négy Muskétás 46,3 7 45,3 9 47,8 8 40,5 11 43,0 10 46,3 9 42,0 14

10 34 Homán Gergely - Bihari Flóra Pink Panthers - DanceCode 41,8 14 47,3 6 45,0 10 39,0 13 45,3 6 45,3 11 47,5 9
11 26 Asbóth Barnabás - Cselédi Lili Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 44,0 11 45,0 11 46,5 9 41,8 10 37,3 14 44,3 12 48,5 7
12 19 Ekler Kristóf - Veres Alíz DanceCode - Pink Panthers 45,3 9 42,0 13 40,8 14 39,3 12 43,0 10 47,5 8 44,0 11
13 20 Barta Balázs - Keszeg Petra Négy Muskétás, Budapest 42,0 12 41,0 14 43,5 13 44,0 7 41,8 12 44,0 13 46,3 10
14 22 Barthos Bence - Ambruzs Kinga Island Rock Csepel - Masters 42,0 12 43,3 12 44,0 12 36,5 14 40,8 13 41,0 14 48,5 7

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület
1 14 Kovács Kornél - Szőke Kitti Tornádó - Musztáng 61,3 1 59,5 1 60,5 1 58,5 1 54,5 1 61,3 1 65,0 1
2 13 Ancsák Attila - Ökrös Júlia Rock And Magic, Budapest 56,8 2 55,0 2 55,0 2 52,5 2 50,0 2 55,0 2 59,5 2
3 16 Bíró Sebestyén - Sümeghy Vivien Rock And Magic, Budapest 52,3 3 51,8 3 51,0 3 48,3 3 45,8 3 43,0 6 56,8 3
4 15 Czetl Artúr Fülöp - Tapasztó Hanna Galaxy, Szombathely 45,0 5 46,8 4 47,8 4 42,5 5 37,5 7 52,3 4 44,5 6
5 18 Pór- Zselinszky Benedek - Pap Linda DanceCode - Rock And Magic 44,3 6 40,8 7 41,0 7 46,0 4 44,0 4 45,3 5 55,0 4
6 17 Deák Hunor - Szabó Alexandra Musztáng, Budapest 45,3 4 41,5 5 47,3 5 37,8 6 42,5 5 29,8 7 39,5 7
7 23 Ruzics Nimród - Brulich Kiara Musztáng, Budapest 40,0 7 41,0 6 44,0 6 35,5 7 41,0 6 53,8 3 51,8 5
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